
 

 
Baker, Julie Elem Art Carver Academy Julie.Baker@amaisd.org 1905 NW 12th 326-4150 Tascosa 
Worsham, Amy Elem Art Olsen Park (120) Amy.Worsham@amaisd.org 2409 Anna 326-4900 Tascosa 
Musser, Tammy  Elem Music Avondale tammy.musser@amaisd.org 1500 S Avondale 326-4000 Tascosa 
Rogers, Susan Elem Music Belmar susan.rogers@amaisd.org 6342 Adirondack 326-4050 Amarillo 
Takacs, Karen Elem Music Bivins karen.takacs@amaisd.org 1500 S Fannin 326-4100 Tascosa 
Soliz, Kimberly Elem Music Carver kim.soliz@amaisd.org 1905 NW 12th 326-4150 Tascosa 
Ellis, Samantha Elem Music Carver Samantha.ellis@amaisd.org 1905 NW 12th 326-4150 Tascosa 
Chisum, Rebecca Elem Music Coronado Rebecca.chisum@amaisd.org 3210 Wimberly Rd. 326-4250 Tascosa 
Jones, Sheryl Elem Music Eastridge sheryl.jones@amaisd.org 1314 Evergreen 326-4300 PD 
La Plount, Wanda  Elem Music Eastridge wanda.laplount@amaisd.org 1314 Evergreen 326-4300 PD 
Bailey, Sharon Elem Music Emerson sharon.bailey@amaisd.org 600 N Cleveland 326-4350 PD 
Boyd, Kay Elem Music Emerson kay.boyd@amaisd.org 600 N Cleveland 326-4350 PD 
Carter, Kimberly Elem Music Forest Hill Kimberly.Carter@amaisd.org 3515 Amarillo Blvd. 326-4400 PD 
McDonald, Heather Elem Music Forest Hill Heather.mcdonald@amaisd.org 3515 Amarillo Blvd 326-4400 PD 
Stickrod, David Elem Music Glenwood david.stickrod@amaisd.org 2407 S Houston 326-4450 Caprock 
Cruz, Ricardo Elem Music H. Highland ricardo.cruz@amaisd.org 1301 S Dallas 326-4550 Caprock 
Bingham, Meredith Elem Music Hamlet meredith.bingham@amaisd.org 705 Sycamore 326-4500 PD 
Hansen, Amy Elem Music Lamar amy.hansen@amaisd.org 3800 S Lipscomb 326-4600 Caprock 
Mustoe, Nicole Elem Music Landergin nicole.mustoe@amaisd.org 3209 S Taylor 326-4650 Caprock 
Dillard, Carrie Elem Music Lawndale Carrie.Dillard@amaisd.org 2215 S Bivins 326-4700 Caprock 
Moya, Shevon Elem Music Lee shevon.moya@amaisd.org 119 NE 15th 326-4750 PD 
Rohus, Carianne Elem Music Mesa Verde Cariann.Rohus@amaisd.org 4011 Beaver 326-4800 PD 
Royster, Scott Elem Music Oak Dale scott.royster@amaisd.org 2711 S Hill 326-4850 Caprock 
Bowen, Stephanie Elem Music Olsen Park stephanie.bowen@amaisd.org 2409 Anna 326-4900 Tascosa 
Zearley, Beverly Elem Music Paramount Terr beverly.zearley@amaisd.org 3906 Cougar Drive 326-4950 Tascosa 
Baker, Deborah Elem Music Pleasant Valley  deborah.baker@amaisd.org 4413 River Drive 326-5000 PD 
Hackett, Susan Elem Music Puckett  Susan.Hackett@amaisd.org 6700 Oakhurst 326-5050 Amarillo 
Johnson, Jodie Elem Music Ridgecrest  jodie.johnson@amaisd.org 5306 W 37th 326-5100 Amarillo 
Black, Machelle Elem Music Rogers machelle.black@amaisd.org 920 N Mirror 326-5150 PD 
Brown, ,Cindy Elem Music Rogers  cindy.brown@amaisd.org 920 N Mirror 326-5150 PD 

Vongsurith, Ben Elem Music San Jacinto Baramy.Vongsurith@amaisd.org 3400 W 4th 326-5200 Tascosa 
Massie, Nathan Elem Music San Jacinto Nathan.massie@amaisd.org 3400 W 4th 326-5200 Tascosa 

Carathers, Patrick Elem Music Sanborn patrick.carathers@amaisd.org 700 S Roberts 326-5250 Caprock 

Flores, Jesus Elem Music Sanborn jesus.flores@amaisd.org 700 S Roberts 326-5250 Caprock 
Storlie, Paige Elem Music Sleepy Hollow paige.storlie@amaisd.org 3435 Reeder 326-5300 Amarillo 
Corder, Christy Elem Music South Georgia christy.corder@amaisd.org 5018 Susan 326-5350 Amarillo 
Willingham, Jenci Elem Music South Lawn Jenci.willingham@amaisd.org 4719 S Bowie 326-5400 Caprock 
Lankford, Noelle Elem Music Sunrise noelle.lankford@amaisd.org 5123 E 14th 326-5450 Caprock 
Jones, Audrey Elem Music Tradewind  Audrey.Jones@amaisd.org 4300 Williams 326-79118 Caprock 
Ferguson, Mary Elem Music Western Plateau mary.ferguson@amaisd.org 4927 Shawnee Trail 326-5566 Amarillo 
McClenny, Kokelene Elem Music Whittier Kokelene.Mcclenny@amaisd.org 2004 N Marrs 326-5600 PD 
Hilton, Lisa Elem Music Wills Lisa.Hilton@amaisd.org 3500 W 11th 326-5650 Tascosa 
Hill, Julie Elem Music Windsor julie.hill@amaisd.org 6700 Hyde Parkway 326-5700 Amarillo 
Dunn, Sarah Elem Music Wolflin sarah.dunn.amaisd.org 2026 S Hughes 326-5750 Tascosa 
Kirby, Megan Elem Music Woodlands Meagan.Kirby@amaisd.org 2501 N Coulter 326-5800 Tascosa 
Thompson, James Elem Orch Director Oak Dale (119) james.thompson@amasid.org 2711 S Hill 326-4850 Caprock 
Bartley, Kellie Elem Orch Director Paramount Terrace (121) kellie.bartley@amaisd.org 3906 Cougar Dr. 326-4950 Tascosa 



 

Olson, Denise Fine Arts Assistant Director ESC denise.olson@amaisd.org 7200 I-40 West 326-1326  
Erin Bailey  Fine Arts Clerk ESC Erin.bailey@amaisd.org 7200 I-40 West 326-1329  
Myers, Cody Fine Arts Director ESC cody.myers@amaisd.org 7200 I-40 West 326-1331  
Ashworth, Carola  Fine Arts Secretary ESC Carola.Ashworth@amaisd.org 7200 I-40 West 326-1341  
Avirett, Paula HS Art AHS (001) paula.avirett@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2000 Amarillo 

 
Kelley, Starla HS Art AHS (001) starla.kelley@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2000 Amarillo 
McFarland, Darla HS Art AHS (001) darla.mcfarland@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3500 Amarillo 
Taylor Brown, Trina HS Art AHS (001) trina.taylor@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2000 Amarillo 
Anderson, Melinda HS Art CHS (002) melinda.anderson@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 
Harris, Megan HS Art CHS (002) Megan.harris@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 
Kennedy, Shawn HS Art CHS (002) shawn.kennedy@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 
Stephens, Angela  HS Art CHS (002) Angela.stephens@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 
Wilson, Linda HS Commercial Photography CHS (002) Linda.wilson@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 

Cole, Chad HS Art PDHS (004) chad.cole@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 
Fitzgerald, Amanda HS Art PDHS (004) Amanda.Fitzgerald@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 
Prince, Guyon HS Art PDHS (004) Guyon.prince@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 
McWilliams, Haley HS Art PDHS (004) Haley.Mcwilliams@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 
Chandler, Rebecca HS Art PDHS (004) Rebecca.Chandler@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 
Flores, Diangela HS Art PDHS (004) Diangela.flores@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 

Cook, Tova HS Art THS (005) Tova.cook@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
Brown, Jo HS Art THS (005) jo.brown@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
Gabel, June HS Art THS (005) june.gabel@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
Williams, Casey HS Art THS (005) Casey.williams@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
Norsworthy, Marissa HS Art THS (005) marissa.norsworthy@amasid.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 PD 
Williams, Casey HS Art THS (005) kathleen.brown@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
Strobel, Elizabeth HS Art THS (005) Elizabeth.strobel@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tasocosa 

Collins, Julie HS Asst Band Director AHS (001) julie.collins@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 362-2032 Amarillo 
Myers, Scott HS Asst Band Director AHS (001) scott.myers@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2006 Amarillo 
Barbaro, Neil HS Asst Band Director CHS (002) Neil.barbaro@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2284 Caprock 
Rhynes, Aaron HS Asst Band Director PDHS (004) Aaron.Rhynes@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2499 PD 
Spence, David HS Asst Band Director THS (005) David.Spence@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2661 Tascosa 
Collins, Bruce HS Band Director AHS (001) bruce.collins@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2032 Amarillo 
McDonald, Kyle HS Band Director CHS (002) Kyle.mcdonald@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2244 Caprock 
Alfaro, Ismael HS Band Director PDHS (004) ismael.alfaro@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2499 PD 
Nuckols, Justin HS Band Director THS (005) justin.nuckols@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2661 Tascosa 
Thompson, Zack HS Choir Associate AHS (001) Zack.thompson@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2034 Amarillo 
Harvel, Judy HS Choir Associate CHS (002) Judy.Harvel@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2244 Caprock 
Ballard, Joshua HS Choir Associate THS (005) Joshua.Ballard@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2655 Tascosa 
Terrell, Carolyn HS Choir Director AHS (001) carolyn.terrell@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2034 Amarillo 
Cruz, Andrea HS Choir Director CHS (002) andrea.cruz@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2244 Caprock 
Pinales, Armando HS Choir Director PDHS (004) Armando.pinales@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2411 PD 
Russell, Tiffany  HS Choir Director THS (005) Tiffany.russell@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2655 Tascosa 
Harwell, Rebecca HS Dance AHS (001) Rebecca.harwell@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2000 Amarillo 
Teegardin, Callie HS Dance CHS (002) Callie.teegardin@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 
Morrison, Kaylee HS Dance PDHS (004) Kaylee.morrison@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 
Hearn, Deidre HS Dance THS Deidre.Hearn@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
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Alderete, Alejandra HS Orch Director AHS (001) Alejandra.Alderete@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2006 Amarillo 
Ahedo, Danica HS Orch Director CHS (002) danica.ahedo@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2244 Caprock 
Shupp, Lindsay HS Orch Director PDHS (004) Lindsay.Shupp@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2497 PD 
Scarbrough, Harold HS Orch Director THS (005) Harold.Scarbrough@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2661 Tascosa 
Babcock, Joe HS Orch Asst Director PDHS (004) Joe.Babcock@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2497 PD 
Denny, Mellessa HS Speech AHS (001) mellessa.denny@amaisd.org 4225 Danbury 326-2000 Amarillo 
Price, Joni HS Speech CHS (002) joni.price@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 
Davis, Claire HS Speech PDHS (004) claire.davis@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 
McMillian, Marianna HS Speech PDHS (004) Marianna.mcmillian @amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 

Lovell, Ryan HS Speech THS (005) Ryan.Lovell@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
Goheen, Heather HS Speech THS (005) Heather.goheen@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2655 Tascosa 
McFarland, Brent HS Theatre AHS (001) jerry.mcfarland@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3500 Amarillo 
Ferguson, Linda HS Theatre CHS (002) linda.ferguson@amaisd.org 3001 E 34th  326-2200 Caprock 
Mashburn, Shannon HS Theatre PDHS (004) shannon.mashburn@amaisd.org 1400 N Grant 326-2400 PD 

 
Downs, Robin HS Theatre THS (005) robin.downs@amaisd.org 3921 West Lawn 326-2600 Tascosa 
Ringwald, Gary Instrument Repair Carver Shop gary.ringwald@amaisd.org 1905 NW 12th 326-4165 Tascosa 
Carter, Elaine MS Art Austin MS (041) elaine.carter@amaisd.org 1800 Wimberly 326-3000 Tascosa 
Hurtt, Adrianne MS Art Bonham MS (048) adrianne.hurtt@amaisd.org 5600 SW 49th 326-3100 Amarillo 
Paxton, Gregg MS Art Bonham MS (048) greggory.paxton@amaisd.org 5600 SW 49th 326-3100 Amarillo 
Budd, Chandra MS Art Bowie MS (042) chandra.budd@amaisd.org 3001 E 12th 326-3225 Caprock 
Parker, Whitney MS Art Bowie MS (042) Whitney.parker@amaisd.org 3001 E 12th 326-3225 Caprock 
Morrison, Tina MS Art Crockett MS (043) tina.morrison@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3300 Amarillo 
Green, Megan MS Art Crockett MS (043) Megan.green@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3300 Amarillo 
Erickson, Michelle MS Art de Zavala MS (049) Michelle.erickson@amaisd.org 2801 N Coulter 326-3400 Tascosa 
Johnson, Heather MS Art Fannin MS (044) heather.johnson@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3500 Caprock 
Hoyler, Katie MS Art Houston MS (045) katie.hoyler@amaisd.org 815 Independence   
Lake, Dana MS Art Houston MS (045) dana.lake@amaisd.org 815 Independence 326-3600 Tascosa 
Skidmore, Dustin MS Art Mann MS (046) Dustin.Skidmore@amaisd.org 610 Buchanan 326-3700 PD 
Bianco, Gail MS Art Travis 6 Gail.Bianco@amaisd.org 2815 Martin Road 326-3800 PD 
Hatley, Jessica MS Art Travis MS (047) Jessica.hatley@amaisd.org 2815 Martin Road 326-3800 PD 
Baker, Terry MS Band Director Allen 6th (050) terry.baker@amaisd.org 700 N Lincoln 326-3770 PD 
Summersgill, Jacob MS Band Director Austin MS (041) Jacob.summersgill@amaisd.org 1800 Wimberly 326-3000 Tascosa 
Ellis, Mike MS Band Director Bonham MS (048) mike.ellis@amaisd.org 5600 SW 49th 326-3123 Amarillo 
Caldwell, Alisha MS Band Director Bowie MS (042) Alisha.caldwell@amaisd.org 3001 E 12th 326-3225 Caprock 
Blackwell, Barry MS Band Director Crockett MS (043) Barry.Blackwell@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3300 Amarillo 
Nuckols, Britni MS Band Director de Zavala MS (049) britni.nuckols@amaisd.org 2801 N Coulter 326-3426 Tascosa 
De la Garza, John MS Band Director Fannin MS (044) john.delagarza@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3518 Caprock 
Pecht, Suzie MS Band Director Houston MS (045) suzanne.pecht@amaisd.org 815 Independence 326-3620 Tascosa 
Baker, Terry MS Band Director Mann MS (046) terry.baker@amaisd.org 610 Buchanan 326-3742 PD 
Perez, Eric  MS Band Director Travis MS (047) Eric.perez@amaisd.org 2815 Martin Road 326-3818 PD 
Chambers, Crystal MS Choir Director Allen 6th (050) crystal.chambers@amaisd.org 700 N Lincoln 326-3770 PD 
Zeman, Rod MS Choir Director Austin MS (041) roderick.zeman@amaisd.org 1800 Wimberly 326-3022 Tascosa 
Manfredi, Lizzi MS Choir Director Bonham MS (048) elizabeth.manfredi@amaisd.org 5600 SW 49th 326-3100 Amarillo 
Diamond, Blaze MS Choir Director Bowie MS (042) gregory.diamond@amaisd.org 3001 E 12th 326-3200 Caprock 
Bryan, Allie MS Choir Director Crockett MS (043) Alexandra.Bryan@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3325 Amarillo 
Hackett, Bryan MS Choir Director de Zavala MS (049) Bryan.Hackett@amaisd.org 2801 N Coulter 326-3400 Tascosa 
Brooks, Kathryn MS Choir Director Fannin MS (044) kathryn.brooks@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3518 Caprock 
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Swenn, Jessica MS Choir Director Houston MS (045) Jessica.Swenn@amaisd.org 815 Independence 326-3622 Tascosa 
Chambers, Crystal MS Choir Director Mann MS (046) crystal.chambers@amaisd.org 610 Buchanan 326-3743 PD 
Oglesby, Amber MS Choir Director Travis MS (047) Amber.oglesby@amaisd.org 2815 Martin Road 326-3819 PD 
Cates, Carlie MS Orch Director Allen 6th (050) Carlie.Cates@amaisd.org 700 N Lincoln 326-3700 PD 
Read, Jillian MS Orch Director Austin MS (041) Jillian.read@amaisd.org 1800 Wimberly 326-3000 Tascosa 
Kupresanin, Danielle MS Orch Director Bonham MS (048) danielle.kupresanin@amaisd.org 5600 SW 49th 326-3126 Amarillo 
Saldana, Fabian MS Orch Director Bowie MS (042) fabian.saldana@amaisd.org 3001 E 12th 326-3200 Caprock 
Littlejohn, Noah MS Orch Director Crockett MS (043) Noah.Littlejohn@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3323 Amarillo 
Parker, Breanna MS Orch Director de Zavala MS (049) Breanna.Parker@amaisd.org 2801 N Coulter 326-3416 Tascosa 
Littlejohn, Stephanie MS Orch Director Fannin MS (044) Stephanie.littlejoh@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3518 Caprock 
Prescott, Billy MS Orch Director Houston MS (045) billy.prescott@amaisd.org 815 Independence 326-3620 Tascosa 
Cates, Carlie MS Orch Director Mann MS (046) Carlie.Cates@amaisd.org 610 Buchanan 326-3721 PD 
Arambula, Matt MS Orch Director Travis MS (047) Matias.Arambula@amaisd.org 2815 Martin Road 326-3818 PD 
McCoy, Pam MS Speech Austin MS (041) pam.mccoy@amaisd.org 1800 Wimberly 326-3000 Tascosa 
Donaghy, Matt MS Speech Bowie MS (042) Matthew.donaghy@amaisd.org 3001 E 12th 326-3225 Caprock 
Krissel, Ben MS Speech Crockett MS (043) ben.krissel@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3300 Amarillo 
Castleberry, Darcy  MS Speech Crockett MS (043) Darcy.castleberry@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3300 Amarillo  

Denniston, Shannon MS Speech de Zavala MS (049) shannon.denniston@amaisd.org 2801 N Coulter 326-3400 Tascosa 
Mercer, Jackie MS Speech Houston MS (045) jackie.mercer@amaisd.org 815 Independence 326-3600 Tascosa 
Howle, Shari MS Speech Bonham MS (043) Shari.howle@amaisd.org 5600 SW 49th 326-3100 Amarillo  

 

Griswold, Melissa MS Speech/Dance Fannin MS (044) Melissa.griswold@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3500 Caprock 

Biles, Brent MS Theatre/Speech Travis MS (047) Brent.biles@amaisd.org 2815 Martin Road 326-3819 PD 

Easterling, Alex MS Theatre Austin MS (041) Alexandra.Easterling@amaisd.org 1800 Wimberly 326-3000 Tascosa 

Howle, Shari MS Theatre Bonham MS (048) Shari.howle@amaisd.org 5600 SW 49th 326-3100 Amarillo 

Click, Jennifer MS Theatre Bowie MS (042) Jennifer.Click@amaisd.org 3001 E 12th 326-3225 Caprock 

Ludington, Jill MS Theatre Arts Crockett MS (043) Jill.ludington@amaisd.org 4720 Floyd 326-3300 Amarillo  

Newman, Michael MS Theatre Fannin MS (044) Michael.newman@amaisd.org 4627 Rusk 326-3500 Caprock 
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